TimeTable EUROPEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 — ROUND 4 Riidersdorf Germany

Day 1 - 29.10.2022

EM/DM 3 Laps

I:

ENDURU
EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

\@/ $Z Maxim
SBORILLI

MAXIM

OFF ROAD TIRE FACTORY

: nil.nnr'=

Main Sponsor ROUND 4#

WENIJURDOL

Etappenzeiten 0:40 | 0:43 [ 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:53 | 0:17 | 0:05
Stnr{EM DM [Name Vorname Parc F|Start TC1 | TC2 [ TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | TC6 | TC7 | TCS8 PF | TC10 (Finish
7 EM Y Verzeroli |Manuel 07:55| 08:00( 8:40 | 9:23 [ 10:21|11:01| 11:44 | 12:42 | 13:22 | 14:05| 14:58 | 15:15 | 15:20
8 EMY Clauzier [Clement 07:55| 08:00| 8:40 | 9:23 [10:21|11:01 | 11:44 | 12:42 | 13:22 | 14:05| 14:58 | 15:15 | 15:20
3 EM Y Delbono |Daniele 07:55| 08:00( 8:40 | 9:23 [ 10:21 | 11:01| 11:44 | 12:42 | 13:22 | 14:05| 14:58 | 15:15 | 15:20
63 [(EMY Colorio Luca 07:56 | 08:01| 8:41 | 9:24 [10:22|11:02| 11:45| 12:43 | 13:23 [ 14:06 | 14:59 | 15:16 | 15:21
69 (EMY Grigis Matteo 07:56| 08:01( 8:41 | 9:24 [ 10:22|11:02| 11:45| 12:43 | 13:23 | 14:06 | 14:59 | 15:16 | 15:21
20 (EMY Scardina (Pietro 07:56| 08:01| 8:41 | 9:24 [ 10:22|11:02| 11:45| 12:43 | 13:23 [ 14:06 | 14:59 | 15:16 | 15:21
6 EM Y Clauzier [Maxime 07:57 | 08:02( 8:42 | 9:25 [ 10:23 | 11:03 | 11:46 | 12:44 | 13:24 | 14:07 | 15:00 | 15:17 | 15:22
10 |[EMY Dolci Mathias 07:57 | 08:02| 8:42 | 9:25 [10:23|11:03 | 11:46| 12:44 | 13:24 | 14:07 | 15:00 | 15:17 | 15:22
18 |[EM.Y Corsi Valentino 07:57 | 08:02( 8:42 | 9:25 [ 10:23 | 11:03 | 11:46 | 12:44 | 13:24 | 14:07 | 15:00 | 15:17 | 15:22
97 (EM.Y Paolucci |Nicolo 07:58 | 08:03| 8:43 | 9:26 [ 10:24 | 11:04 | 11:47 | 12:45 | 13:25| 14:08 | 15:01 | 15:18 | 15:23
22 |[EMY Mei Davide 07:58 | 08:03( 8:43 | 9:26 | 10:24 | 11:04 | 11:47 | 12:45| 13:25| 14:08 | 15:01 | 15:18 | 15:23
19 |[EMY Rey Jules 07:58 | 08:03| 8:43 | 9:26 [ 10:24 | 11:04 | 11:47 | 12:45 | 13:25| 14:08 | 15:01 | 15:18 | 15:23
24 |[EMY Ahokas Juho 07:59| 08:04( 8:44 | 9:27 [ 10:25|11:05| 11:48 | 12:46 | 13:26 | 14:09 | 15:02 | 15:19 | 15:24
5 EMY Rygg Peder 07:59| 08:04| 8:44 | 9:27 [10:25|11:05]| 11:48 | 12:46 | 13:26 | 14:09 | 15:02 | 15:19 | 15:24
47 |EMY Guerra Alessandro | 07:59( 08:04| 8:44 | 9:27 [ 10:25(11:05| 11:48 | 12:46 | 13:26 | 14:09 | 15:02 | 15:19 | 15:24
99 (EM.Y Burger Marcus 08:00 | 08:05| 8:45 | 9:28 [10:26 | 11:06 | 11:49| 12:47 | 13:27 | 14:10 | 15:03 | 15:20 | 15:25
21 |[EMY Nicoli Davide 08:00| 08:05( 8:45 | 9:28 | 10:26 | 11:06 | 11:49| 12:47 | 13:27 | 14:10| 15:03 | 15:20 | 15:25
15 |[EM_Y Bennink |Ties 08:00 | 08:05| 8:45 | 9:28 [10:26| 11:06 | 11:49| 12:47 | 13:27 | 14:10 | 15:03 | 15:20 | 15:25
42 |[EMY Magri Federico 08:01| 08:06( 8:46 | 9:29 | 10:27 | 11:07 | 11:50 | 12:48 | 13:28 | 14:11| 15:04 | 15:21 | 15:26
9 EMY Onnefors |Oliver 08:01| 08:06| 8:46 | 9:29 [10:27 | 11:07 | 11:50 | 12:48 | 13:28 | 14:11 | 15:04 | 15:21 | 15:26
85 [EM_Y Conte Gregorio 08:01| 08:06( 8:46 | 9:29 | 10:27 | 11:07 | 11:50 | 12:48 | 13:28 | 14:11| 15:04 | 15:21 | 15:26
80 [EMY |[4 Melnikoff |Felix 08:02| 08:07| 8:47 | 9:30 [10:28 | 11:08 | 11:51| 12:49( 13:29 | 14:12| 15:05| 15:22 | 15:27
27 |[EMY Mersin Valentin 08:02| 08:07( 8:47 | 9:30 [ 10:28 | 11:08 | 11:51 | 12:49| 13:29 | 14:12| 15:05| 15:22 | 15:27
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Etappenzeiten 0:40 | 0:43 [ 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:53 | 0:17 | 0:05
Stnr{EM DM [Name Vorname Parc F|Start TC1 [ TC2 | TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | TC6 | TC7 | TC8 PF | TC10 (Finish
4 EM Y Moretti Lorenzo 08:02| 08:07( 8:47 | 9:30 [ 10:28 | 11:08 | 11:51 | 12:49| 13:29 | 14:12| 15:05| 15:22 | 15:27
29 (EMY Cottet Charles 08:03| 08:08| 8:48 | 9:31 [10:29|11:09| 11:52| 12:50 [ 13:30 | 14:13 | 15:06 | 15:23 | 15:28
30 [EMY Guillemot-{David 08:03| 08:08( 8:48 | 9:31 [ 10:29| 11:09| 11:52 | 12:50 | 13:30 | 14:13 | 15:06 | 15:23 | 15:28
68 (EM_Y Riedel Kenny 08:03| 08:08| 8:48 | 9:31 [10:29|11:09| 11:52| 12:50 [ 13:30 | 14:13 | 15:06 | 15:23 | 15:28
110 |EM_J1 Minot Carlo 08:05| 08:10( 8:50 | 9:33 [ 10:31 | 11:11 ]| 11:54 | 12:52 | 13:32 | 14:15| 15:08 | 15:25 | 15:30
102 |EM_J1 Cristini Simone 08:05| 08:10| 8:50 | 9:33 [ 10:31|11:11]|11:54 | 12:52 | 13:32 | 14:15| 15:08 | 15:25 | 15:30
121 |EM_J1 Lunier Killian 08:05| 08:10( 8:50 | 9:33 [ 10:31 | 11:11 ]| 11:54 | 12:52 | 13:32 | 14:15| 15:08 | 15:25 | 15:30
145 |EM_J1 Vanovcan |Tomas 08:06| 08:11| 8:51 | 9:34 [10:32| 11:12]| 11:55| 12:53 [ 13:33 [ 14:16 | 15:09 | 15:26 | 15:31
194 |\EM_J1 Fabris Riccardo 08:06| 08:11( 8:51 | 9:34 [10:32| 11:12| 11:55| 12:53 | 13:33 | 14:16 | 15:09 | 15:26 | 15:31
105 |EM_J1 Nohr Hakon 08:06| 08:11| 8:51 | 9:34 [ 10:32| 11:12]| 11:55| 12:53 [ 13:33 [ 14:16 | 15:09 | 15:26 | 15:31
101 |EM_J1 Zoldos Arnaud 08:07| 08:12( 8:52 | 9:35 [10:33 | 11:13| 11:56 | 12:54 | 13:34 | 14:17 | 15:10 | 15:27 | 15:32
128 |EM_J1 Svard Hugo 08:07 | 08:12| 8:52 | 9:35 [10:33 | 11:13 | 11:56 | 12:54 | 13:34 | 14:17 | 15:10 | 15:27 | 15:32
108 |EM_J1 Paganini |Edgardo 08:07| 08:12( 8:52 | 9:35 [10:33 | 11:13| 11:56 | 12:54 | 13:34 | 14:17 | 15:10 | 15:27 | 15:32
117 |EM_J1 Bergstrom|Lucas 08:08 | 08:13| 8:53 | 9:36 [ 10:34 | 11:14 | 11:57 | 12:55[ 13:35| 14:18 | 15:11| 15:28 | 15:33
109 |[EM_J1 |4 Dittmann |Garry 08:08| 08:13( 8:53 | 9:36 | 10:34 | 11:14 | 11:57 | 12:55| 13:35| 14:18 | 15:11 | 15:28 | 15:33
114 |\EM_J1 Miks Rasmanis 08:08 | 08:13| 8:53 | 9:36 [ 10:34 | 11:14 | 11:57 | 12:55[ 13:35| 14:18 | 15:11| 15:28 | 15:33
125 |EM_J1 Gottvald [(Adam 08:09| 08:14( 8:54 | 9:37 [ 10:35|11:15]| 11:58 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:19| 15:12| 15:29 | 15:34
147 |\EM_J1 Pettersson|Ludvig 08:09| 08:14| 8:54 | 9:37 [10:35|11:15]| 11:58 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:19| 15:12 | 15:29 | 15:34
111 |EM_J1 |E1 |Hanak Tristan 08:09| 08:14( 8:54 | 9:37 [10:35|11:15]| 11:58 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:19| 15:12| 15:29 | 15:34
123 |[EM_J1 Leo Joyon 08:10| 08:15| 8:55 | 9:38 [ 10:36| 11:16 | 11:59 | 12:57 [ 13:37 | 14:20 | 15:13 | 15:30 | 15:35
126 |EM_J1 Vierik Marek 08:10| 08:15( 8:55 | 9:38 | 10:36 | 11:16 | 11:59 | 12:57 | 13:37 | 14:20| 15:13 | 15:30 | 15:35
112 |[EM_J1 Hindstrom|Kalle 08:10| 08:15| 8:55 | 9:38 [ 10:36| 11:16 | 11:59| 12:57 [ 13:37 | 14:20 | 15:13 | 15:30 | 15:35
‘HEM_JZ Bernini Lorenzo 08:12| 08:17( 8:57 | 9:40 [ 10:38 | 11:18 | 12:01 | 12:59 | 13:39 | 14:22 | 15:15| 15:32 | 15:37
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Etappenzeiten 0:40 | 0:43 [ 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:53 | 0:17 | 0:05
Stnr{EM DM [Name Vorname Parc F|Start TC1 | TC2 [ TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | TC6 | TC7 | TCS8 PF | TC10 (Finish
203 (EM_J2 Pitel Zdenek 08:12| 08:17( 8:57 | 9:40 [ 10:38 | 11:18 | 12:01 | 12:59 | 13:39 | 14:22 | 15:15| 15:32 | 15:37
208 (EM_J2 Bokslag |Mike 08:12| 08:17| 8:57 | 9:40 [ 10:38 | 11:18 | 12:01| 12:59 [ 13:39 | 14:22 | 15:15| 15:32 | 15:37
205 (EM_J2 Kalny Jaroslav 08:13| 08:18( 8:58 | 9:41 [ 10:39| 11:191 12:02| 13:00 | 13:40| 14:23 | 15:16 | 15:33 | 15:38
201 ([EM_J2 Rinaldi Enrico 08:13| 08:18| 8:58 | 9:41 [ 10:39| 11:19| 12:02| 13:00 | 13:40 | 14:23 | 15:16 | 15:33 | 15:38
291 ([EM_J2 Zomer Marc 08:13| 08:18( 8:58 | 9:41 [ 10:39| 11:191 12:02| 13:00 | 13:40| 14:23 | 15:16 | 15:33 | 15:38
206 (EM_J2 KalbekkdalAleksander | 08:14 | 08:19| 8:59 | 9:42 [ 10:40| 11:20| 12:03 | 13:01 [ 13:41 [ 14:24 | 15:17 | 15:34 | 15:39
214 ([EM_J2 Hedrlin Jakub 08:14 | 08:19( 8:59 | 9:42 | 10:40| 11:20]| 12:03 | 13:01 | 13:41| 14:24 | 15:17 | 15:34 | 15:39
225 ([EM_J2 Bracik Aleksander | 08:14 | 08:19| 8:59 | 9:42 (10:40| 11:20| 12:03 | 13:01 [ 13:41 [ 14:24 | 15:17 | 15:34 | 15:39
204 (EM_J2 Friedrich |Robert 08:15| 08:20( 9:00 | 9:43 [ 10:41|11:21]12:04 | 13:02 | 13:42 | 14:25| 15:18 | 15:35 | 15:40
228 ([EM_J2 Gheza Andrea 08:15| 08:20| 9:00 | 9:43 [ 10:41|11:21]12:04 | 13:02 | 13:42 | 14:25| 15:18 | 15:35 | 15:40
298 (EM_J2 Zoldos Thomas 08:15| 08:20( 9:00 | 9:43 [ 10:41|11:21]12:04 | 13:02 | 13:42 | 14:25| 15:18 | 15:35 | 15:40
209 (EM_J2 Duboczi |Jaroslav 08:16 | 08:21| 9:01 | 9:44 (10:42|11:22 ]| 12:05| 13:03 | 13:43 [ 14:26 | 15:19| 15:36 | 15:41
207 (EM_J2 Koning Simon 08:16| 08:21( 9:01 | 9:44 [10:42|11:22|12:05| 13:03 | 13:43 | 14:26 | 15:19| 15:36 | 15:41
260 (EM_J2 Van klinkelJoey 08:16 | 08:21| 9:01 | 9:44 (10:42|11:22 ]| 12:05| 13:03 | 13:43 [ 14:26 | 15:19| 15:36 | 15:41
220 (EM_J2 Chlum Matyas 08:17| 08:22( 9:02 | 9:45 [ 10:43 | 11:23 | 12:06 | 13:04 | 13:44 | 14:27 | 15:20 | 15:37 | 15:42
212 |EM_J2 Van Saase|Dario 08:17 | 08:22| 9:02 | 9:45 [10:43|11:23|12:06| 13:04 | 13:44 | 14:27 | 15:20 | 15:37 | 15:42
216 (EM_J2 Bachleda-§Tymoteusz | 08:17 | 08:22( 9:02 | 9:45 [ 10:43| 11:23 [ 12:06 | 13:04 | 13:44 | 14:27 | 15:20 | 15:37 | 15:42
221 |EM_J2 |4 Thoms Leon 08:18 | 08:23| 9:03 | 9:46 [ 10:44|11:24 | 12:07 | 13:05( 13:45| 14:28 | 15:21| 15:38 | 15:43
222 |[EM _J2 Irihoyen Iri|Killian 08:18 | 08:23( 9:03 | 9:46 | 10:44 | 11:24 1 12:07 | 13:05| 13:45| 14:28 | 15:21| 15:38 | 15:43
08:18 | 08:23| 9:03 | 9:46 [ 10:44|11:24 | 12:07 | 13:05( 13:45| 14:28 | 15:21| 15:38 | 15:43
224 (EM_J2 Staman Joop 08:19| 08:24( 9:04 | 9:47 [10:45|11:25]12:08 | 13:06 | 13:46 | 14:29 | 15:22 | 15:39 | 15:44
210 |[EM_J2 Havrda Ondfrej 08:19| 08:24| 9:04 | 9:47 [10:45|11:25]|12:08 | 13:06 | 13:46 | 14:29 | 15:22 | 15:39 | 15:44
(301 | EM_E1 Micheluz |Maurizio 08:21| 08:26( 9:06 | 9:49 | 10:47 | 11:27 1 12:10| 13:08 | 13:48 | 14:31| 15:24 | 15:41 | 15:46
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Etappenzeiten 0:40 | 0:43 [ 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:53 | 0:17 | 0:05
Stnr{EM DM [Name Vorname Parc F|Start TC1 | TC2 [ TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | TC6 | TC7 | TCS8 PF | TC10 (Finish
329 ([EM_E1 Aresi Federico 08:21| 08:26( 9:06 | 9:49 [ 10:47 | 11:27 1 12:10| 13:08 | 13:48 | 14:31| 15:24 | 15:41 | 15:46
311 |[EM_E1 Babicz Dawid 08:21| 08:26| 9:06 | 9:49 [10:47|11:27 | 12:10| 13:08 | 13:48 | 14:31| 15:24 | 15:41 | 15:46
306 ([EM_E1 Kuleszo Patryk 08:22| 08:27( 9:07 | 9:50 [ 10:48 | 11:28 | 12:11 | 13:09 | 13:49 | 14:32 | 15:25| 15:42 | 15:47
305 [EM_E1 Lofqvist |Franz 08:22 | 08:27| 9:07 | 9:50 [ 10:48 | 11:28 | 12:11| 13:09 [ 13:49 | 14:32 | 15:25| 15:42 | 15:47
365 [EM_E1 [E1 |Rambow |Nico 08:22| 08:27( 9:07 | 9:50 [ 10:48 | 11:28 | 12:11 | 13:09 | 13:49 | 14:32 | 15:25| 15:42 | 15:47
348 (EM_E1 [E1 |Hubner Edward 08:23 | 08:28| 9:08 | 9:51 [10:49|11:29|12:12| 13:10 [ 13:50 | 14:33 | 15:26 | 15:43 | 15:48
325 |[EM_E1 Zandberge|Jarno 08:23| 08:28( 9:08 | 9:51 [ 10:49|11:29112:12| 13:10 | 13:50 | 14:33 | 15:26 | 15:43 | 15:48
326 [EM_E1 [E1 |Spachmiill{Yanik 08:23 | 08:28| 9:08 | 9:51 [10:49|11:29|12:12| 13:10[ 13:50 | 14:33 | 15:26 | 15:43 | 15:48
324 |EM_E1 |E2 |Sydow Jeremy 08:24 | 08:29( 9:09 | 9:52 | 10:50 | 11:30 | 12:13 | 13:11 | 13:51| 14:34 | 15:27 | 15:44 | 15:49
327 |[EM_E1 Spendl Dominic 08:24 | 08:29| 9:09 | 9:52 [10:50| 11:30 | 12:13 | 13:11 [ 13:51 | 14:34 | 15:27 | 15:44 | 15:49
328 |[EM_E1 Svitok Tomas 08:24 | 08:29( 9:09 | 9:52 [ 10:50 | 11:30 | 12:13 | 13:11| 13:51| 14:34 | 15:27 | 15:44 | 15:49
402 |[EM _E2 Willems |Erik 08:26 | 08:31| 9:11 | 9:54 [10:52 | 11:32 | 12:15]| 13:13 [ 13:53 [ 14:36 | 15:29 | 15:46 | 15:51
415 |[EM_E2 Recchia |Nicola 08:26| 08:31( 9:11 | 9:54 [ 10:52 | 11:32| 12:15| 13:13 | 13:53 | 14:36 | 15:29 | 15:46 | 15:51
408 |[EM _E2 Mancuso |Giuliano 08:26 | 08:31| 9:11 | 9:54 [10:52 | 11:32 | 12:15| 13:13 [ 13:53 [ 14:36 | 15:29 | 15:46 | 15:51
405 |[EM_EZ2 WieckowsHKMaciej 08:27 | 08:32( 9:12 | 9:55 [ 10:53 | 11:33 | 12:16 | 13:14 | 13:54 | 14:37 | 15:30 | 15:47 | 15:52
444 |\EM _E2 Staccioli |Lorenzo 08:27 | 08:32| 9:12 | 9:55 [10:53 | 11:33|12:16| 13:14 | 13:54 | 14:37 | 15:30 | 15:47 | 15:52
406 |[EM_EZ2 Molin Prad|Luc 08:27 | 08:32( 9:12 | 9:55 [ 10:53 | 11:33 | 12:16 | 13:14 | 13:54 | 14:37 | 15:30 | 15:47 | 15:52
407 |EM_E2 Schmidt (Oliver 08:28 | 08:33| 9:13 | 9:56 [ 10:54 | 11:34 | 12:17 | 13:15[ 13:55| 14:38 | 15:31 | 15:48 | 15:53
426 |[EM_E2 Pittens Wesley 08:28 | 08:33( 9:13 | 9:56 | 10:54 | 11:34 |1 12:17 | 13:15| 13:55| 14:38 | 15:31| 15:48 | 15:53
427 |EM_E2 Pittens Thierry 08:28 | 08:33| 9:13 | 9:56 [ 10:54 | 11:34 | 12:17 | 13:15[ 13:55| 14:38 | 15:31| 15:48 | 15:53
420 |[EM_EZ2 Vogels Hans 08:29| 08:34( 9:14 | 9:57 [ 10:55|11:35]|12:18 | 13:16 | 13:56 | 14:39 | 15:32 | 15:49 | 15:54
425 [EM_E2 Stroh Niko 08:29| 08:34| 9:14 | 9:57 [10:55|11:35|12:18 | 13:16 | 13:56 | 14:39 | 15:32 | 15:49 | 15:54
429 |[EM_E2 Lofqvist |Emil 08:29| 08:34( 9:14 | 9:57 [ 10:55|11:35]|12:18 | 13:16 | 13:56 | 14:39 | 15:32 | 15:49 | 15:54
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Etappenzeiten 0:40 | 0:43 [ 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:53 | 0:17 | 0:05
Stnr{EM DM [Name Vorname Parc F|Start TC1 | TC2 [ TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | TC6 | TC7 | TCS8 PF | TC10 (Finish
433 |[EM_E2 Burud Kevin 08:30| 08:35| 9:15 | 9:58 [10:56 | 11:36 | 12:19| 13:17 [ 13:57 | 14:40 | 15:33 | 15:50 | 15:55
421 |[EM_E2 [E2 |Krause Tilman 08:30| 08:35| 9:15 | 9:58 [ 10:56 | 11:36 | 12:19| 13:17 [ 13:57 | 14:40 | 15:33 | 15:50 | 15:55
422 |[EM_EZ2 Boder Thomas 08:30| 08:35| 9:15 | 9:58 [10:56 | 11:36 | 12:19| 13:17 [ 13:57 | 14:40 | 15:33 | 15:50 | 15:55
505 ([EM _E3 Damiaens |Dietger 08:32| 08:37| 9:17 | 10:00 [ 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:21 | 13:19 [ 13:59 | 14:42 | 15:35| 15:52 | 15:57
506 (EM _E3 Mundell |Daniel 08:32| 08:37| 9:17 | 10:00 [ 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:21 | 13:19 [ 13:59 | 14:42 | 15:35| 15:52 | 15:57
504 (EM _E3 Abgrall David 08:32| 08:37| 9:17 | 10:00 [ 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:21 | 13:19 [ 13:59 | 14:42 | 15:35| 15:52 | 15:57
507 (EM_E3 Salbrechte|Florian 08:33| 08:38| 9:18 | 10:01 [ 10:59 | 11:39| 12:22| 13:20 | 14:00 | 14:43 | 15:36 | 15:53 | 15:58
508 |EM_E3 |E3 [Fischeder [Luca 08:33| 08:38| 9:18 | 10:01[10:59| 11:39| 12:22| 13:20 | 14:00 | 14:43 | 15:36 | 15:53 | 15:58
611 | EM_Se Rizza Alessandro | 08:35( 08:40| 9:20 | 10:03 [ 11:01 | 11:41 | 12:24 | 13:22 | 14:02 [ 14:45| 15:38 | 15:55 | 16:00
631 [EM_Se Gottvald |[Martin 08:35| 08:40| 9:20 | 10:03 [ 11:01 | 11:41 | 12:24 | 13:22 | 14:02 | 14:45| 15:38 | 15:55 | 16:00
604 (EM_Se Lessing |Christoph 08:35| 08:40| 9:20 | 10:03 [ 11:01 | 11:41 | 12:24 | 13:22 | 14:02 | 14:45| 15:38 | 15:55 | 16:00
608 ([EM_Se Decker André 08:36 | 08:41| 9:21 | 10:04 [ 11:02 | 11:42 | 12:25| 13:23 | 14:03 | 14:46 | 15:39 | 15:56 | 16:01
603 ([EM_Se Holy David 08:36 | 08:41| 9:21 | 10:04 [ 11:02 | 11:42 | 12:25| 13:23 | 14:03 | 14:46 | 15:39 | 15:56 | 16:01
605 ([EM_Se Unger Jan 08:36 | 08:41| 9:21 | 10:04 [ 11:02 | 11:42 | 12:25| 13:23 | 14:03 | 14:46 | 15:39 | 15:56 | 16:01
607 ([EM_Se Buchholz |Bernd 08:37 | 08:42| 9:22 | 10:05( 11:03 | 11:43 | 12:26 | 13:24 | 14:04 | 14:47 | 15:40 | 15:57 | 16:02
620 (EM_Se Kiinz Udo 08:37 | 08:42| 9:22 | 10:05(11:03 | 11:43 | 12:26 | 13:24 | 14:04 | 14:47 | 15:40 | 15:57 | 16:02
614 (EM_Se Marencak |Jozef 08:37 | 08:42| 9:22 | 10:05( 11:03 | 11:43 | 12:26 | 13:24 | 14:04 | 14:47 | 15:40 | 15:57 | 16:02
601 ([EM_Se ThorvaldsgNiclas 08:38 | 08:43| 9:23 | 10:06 | 11:04 | 11:44 | 12:27 | 13:25| 14:05| 14:48 | 15:41| 15:58 | 16:03
616 ([EM_Se Viha Viadimir 08:38 | 08:43| 9:23 | 10:06 [ 11:04 | 11:44 | 12:27 | 13:25 | 14:05| 14:48 | 15:41 | 15:58 | 16:03
617 |EM_Se Bistak Juraj 08:38 | 08:43| 9:23 | 10:06 [ 11:04 | 11:44 | 12:27 | 13:25| 14:05| 14:48 | 15:41| 15:58 | 16:03
618 [EM_Se Hricko Branislav 08:39| 08:44| 9:24 | 10:07 [ 11:05| 11:45| 12:28 | 13:26 | 14:06 | 14:49 | 15:42 | 15:59 | 16:04
621 |EM_Se Hechel Axel 08:39| 08:44| 9:24 | 10:07 [ 11:05| 11:45| 12:28 | 13:26 | 14:06 | 14:49 | 15:42 | 15:59 | 16:04
267 E3 |Gorner Florian 08:55| 09:00| 9:40 | 10:23 [ 11:21[12:01 | 12:44 | 13:42 | 14:22 [ 15:05| 15:58 | 16:15 | 16:20
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TimeTable EUROPEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 — ROUND 4 Riidersdorf Germany

Day 1 - 29.10.2022

EM/DM 3 Laps

I:

ENDURU
EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

\@/ $Z Maxim
SBORILLI

e

MAXIM

OFF ROAD TIRE FACTORY

: nil.nnr'=

Main Sponsor ROUND 4#

WENIJURDOL

Etappenzeiten 0:40 | 0:43 [ 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:53 | 0:17 | 0:05
Stnr{EM DM [Name Vorname Parc F|Start TC1 | TC2 [ TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | TC6 | TC7 | TCS8 PF | TC10 (Finish
144 E2 |Miiller Philipp 08:55| 09:00( 9:40 [ 10:23 | 11:2112:01 | 12:44 | 13:42 | 14:22 | 15:05| 15:58 | 16:15 | 16:20
601 4 Schmiiser (Milan 08:55| 09:00| 9:40 | 10:23 [ 11:21(12:01 | 12:44 | 13:42 | 14:22 | 15:05| 15:58 | 16:15 | 16:20
214 E3 |Riedel Robert 08:56 | 09:01( 9:41 [10:24 | 11:22|12:02| 12:45| 13:43 | 14:23 | 15:06 | 15:59 | 16:16 | 16:21
112 E2 |[GundermalChris 08:56 | 09:01| 9:41 | 10:24 [ 11:22 | 12:02 | 12:45| 13:43 | 14:23 [ 15:06 | 15:59 | 16:16 | 16:21
64 E1 |Nieschalk |Kevin 08:56 | 09:01( 9:41 [10:24 | 11:22|12:02| 12:45| 13:43 | 14:23 | 15:06 | 15:59 | 16:16 | 16:21
131 E2 |Emmrich ([Nick 08:57 | 09:02| 9:42 | 10:25(11:23 | 12:03 | 12:46 | 13:44 | 14:24 | 15:07 | 16:00 | 16:17 | 16:22
123 E2 |Roder Patrick 08:57 | 09:02( 9:42 [ 10:25|11:23 | 12:03 | 12:46 | 13:44 | 14:24 | 15:07 | 16:00 | 16:17 | 16:22
241 E3 [(Wenz Noah 08:57 | 09:02| 9:42 | 10:25(11:23 | 12:03 | 12:46 | 13:44 | 14:24 | 15:07 | 16:00 | 16:17 | 16:22
211 E3 |DietermaniMarvin 08:58 | 09:03( 9:43 [ 10:26| 11:24 | 12:04 | 12:47 | 13:45| 14:25| 15:08 | 16:01 | 16:18 | 16:23
638 4 Wolff Oskar 08:58 | 09:03| 9:43 | 10:26 | 11:24 | 12:04 | 12:47 | 13:45 | 14:25| 15:08 | 16:01 | 16:18 | 16:23
293 E3 |von Schell{Leonhard 08:58 | 09:03( 9:43 [ 10:26| 11:24 | 12:04 | 12:47 | 13:45| 14:25| 15:08 | 16:01 | 16:18 | 16:23
616 4 Weigelt Karl 08:59 | 09:04| 9:44 | 10:27 [ 11:25| 12:05| 12:48 | 13:46 | 14:26 [ 15:09 | 16:02 | 16:19 | 16:24
633 4 Teegen Nils 08:59| 09:04( 9:44 [ 10:27 | 11:25|112:05| 12:48 | 13:46 | 14:26 | 15:09 | 16:02 | 16:19 | 16:24
622 4 Diederich |Paul 08:59 | 09:04| 9:44 | 10:27 [ 11:25| 12:05| 12:48 | 13:46 | 14:26 [ 15:09 | 16:02 | 16:19 | 16:24
627 4 Heims Lane 09:00| 09:05( 9:45 [ 10:28 | 11:26| 12:06 | 12:49| 13:47 | 14:27 | 15:10| 16:03 | 16:20 | 16:25
160 E2 [Stube Sebastian 09:00 | 09:05| 9:45 | 10:28 [ 11:26 | 12:06 | 12:49 | 13:47 | 14:27 | 15:10 | 16:03 | 16:20 | 16:25
108 E2 |Irmscher |Patrick 09:00| 09:05( 9:45 [ 10:28 | 11:26| 12:06 | 12:49| 13:47 | 14:27 | 15:10| 16:03 | 16:20 | 16:25
629 4 Wagner |David 09:01| 09:06| 9:46 | 10:29( 11:27 | 12:07 | 12:50 | 13:48 | 14:28 | 15:11 | 16:04 | 16:21 | 16:26
626 4 Krienke |Artur 09:01| 09:06( 9:46 | 10:29| 11:27 | 12:07 | 12:50 | 13:48 | 14:28 | 15:11| 16:04 | 16:21 | 16:26
295 E3 [Decker Thomas 09:01| 09:06| 9:46 | 10:29 [ 11:27 | 12:07 | 12:50 | 13:48 | 14:28 | 15:11 | 16:04 | 16:21 | 16:26
287 E3 |Marker Sven 09:02| 09:07( 9:47 [10:30 11:28 | 12:08 | 12:51 | 13:49| 14:29 | 15:12| 16:05 | 16:22 | 16:27
827 4 Sadecki [Pascal 09:02 | 09:07| 9:47 | 10:30( 11:28 | 12:08 | 12:51 | 13:49 | 14:29 | 15:12| 16:05| 16:22 | 16:27
826 4 Wiesinger |Luca 09:03| 09:08( 9:48 [ 10:3111:2912:09] 12:52 | 13:50 | 14:30 | 15:13 | 16:06 | 16:23 | 16:28
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TimeTable EUROPEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 — ROUND 4 Riidersdorf Germany

Day 1 - 29.10.2022 v T www O
EM/DM 3 L o
ol Laps I:EGESEEAN SBORILLI Qﬁb 2N
WENTJLIRDOL

CHAMPIONSHIP OFF ROAD TIRE FACTORY

Main Sponsor ROUND 4#

Etappenzeiten 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:58 | 0:40 | 0:43 | 0:53 [ 0:17 | 0:05

Stnr/EM DM |Name Vorname Parc F)Start TC1 | TC2 | TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | TC6 | TC7 | TCS8 PF | TC10 (Finish
828 4 Lehmann [Hannes 09:03| 09:08| 9:48 | 10:31(11:29]12:09| 12:52| 13:50| 14:30 | 15:13 | 16:06 | 16:23 | 16:28
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